Зведена відомість про проведення ІІ туру олімпіади з ________інформатики___

(предмет)


„24"  листопада   2012  р.
Максимальна кількість балів
	
	
	400 балів
	400 балів
	400 балів
	400 балів

	клас бали/місце №ЗНЗ
	6 клас
	7 клас
	8  клас
	9  клас
	10  клас
	11 клас
	К-сть учас-ників
	Серед-ній бал
	диплом
	рейтинг
	місце

	
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	
	
	І
	ІІ
	ІІІ
	
	

	№ 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	222
	1
	І
	44
	4
	
	10
	7
	
	3
	69,0
	1
	
	
	1,25
	ІІ

	№ 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	0
	
	
	4
	8
	
	1
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	10

	№ 3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	0
	
	16
	9
	
	2
	10
	
	2
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	8

	№ 5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	139
	3
	ІІІ
	56
	3
	
	61
	4
	
	3
	64,0
	
	
	1
	0,25
	4

	№ 6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	3
	
	75
	4
	
	40
	6
	
	221
	3
	ІІІ
	4
	87,3
	
	
	1
	0,25
	ІІІ

	№ 7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	185
	2
	ІІ
	140
	2
	ІІІ
	345
	1
	І
	5
	181,7
	1
	3
	1
	2,5
	І

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	172
	1
	ІІ
	248
	2
	ІІ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ 9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	2
	
	20
	7
	
	44
	4
	
	4
	8
	
	4
	21,3
	
	
	
	
	6

	№ 10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	0,0
	
	
	
	
	11

	№ 12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35
	5
	
	26
	8
	
	17
	5
	
	3
	19,5
	
	
	
	
	7

	№ 13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	8
	
	8
	10
	
	0
	
	
	2
	4,3
	
	
	
	
	9

	№ 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	1
	
	31
	6
	
	38
	7
	
	14
	6
	
	4
	27,3
	
	
	
	
	5


Голова журі:
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